
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B19-701

Wed, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of the Humanities  Novohatko I.M.  A-205
Thu, 28 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST English Language  Makarova A.A., Rasskazova L.V., Lesnikova E.S., Kozlova Y.V.,

Agamova O.D., Fadeeva T.E., Samuylik T.Y.  dep. 50
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Insurance  Dokuchaev V.P.  B-217
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  Volkov N.P.  B-217
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Information Technologies in Economics  Terehova Y.V.  K-805
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  Suchkov M.V.  V-403
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Physical Education  dep. 15/3
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST International System In Counteraction To Legalization Of Criminal Incomes And

Financing Of Terrorism  Sapuntsov A.L.  401
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Linear Algebra.  Volkov N.P.  B-212
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Finance  Usman E.V.  B-213
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST World Economy and International Economic Relations  Nikitinskaya Y.V.  B-212
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  Suchkov M.V.  K-1018
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Insurance  Dokuchaev V.P.  K-207
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Finance  Usman E.V.  T-208
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Technologies in Economics  Terehova Y.V.  K-805
Sun, 28 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Volkov N.P.  401
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Suchkov M.V.  V-403


